
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name:   Integrated Pest Management Services 
Specification No:  124387 
Conference Date/Time:   Thursday, March 5, 2015 
Conference Location:   Bid & Bond, Rom 103, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle St. 
Lead Department:   Department of Fleet and Facility Management 
Procurement Specialist Name/Number:   Larry L. Washington (312) 744-8981 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 

Herman James James Pest Control 208 W. 156th Place 
Harvey, IL 60426 

708-339-6523 708-339-6523 
 
 

Brian A. Porter Alan Pest Control 
 

10551 South Hale 
Chicago, IL  60643 

312-823-0864 Porterbrian59@yahoo.com 
 

Michael Pierce L.U.P. Pest Control 
 

7124 S. Jeffery Blvd 
Chicago, IL  60649 

773-675-4757 Lup.pestcontrol@yahoo.com 
 
 

Otis Nelson Rose Pest Solutions 1809 W. North Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60622 

773-851-7248 o.nelson@rosepestcontrol.co
m 

773-252-4131 
 

Stephen 
Clemmer 

Chicago Wildlife 
Management 

1845 E. Rand Road – 
Suite 107 

Arlington Heights, IL  
60004 

773- 890-0188 Stephen@chicagowildlifeman
agement.com 

 

Vito Brancato ABC Humane Wildlife 
Control & Prevention, 

Inc. 

1418 E. Olive Street 
Arlington Heights, IL 

60004 

847-870-7175 vito@abcwildlife.com 
847-392-9925 

Joe Cavender ABC Humane Wildlife 
Control & Prevention, 

Inc. 

1418 E. Olive Street 
Arlington Heights, IL 

60004 

847-870-7175 Joe.cavender@abcwildlife.co
m 

847-392-9925 
Rebecca Fyffe ABC Humane Wildlife 

Control & Prevention, 
Inc. 

1418 E. Olive Street 
Arlington Heights, IL 

60004 

 847-870-7175 rebecca@abcwildlife.com 
847-392-9925 

Walter 
Thompson Sr. 

D’Raco’s Pest 
Control Service, 

Corp. 

8448 S. Kedzie Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60652 

773-651-6270 
 

www.dracospestcontrol.com 
773-846-1104 

Juanita 
Thompson 

D’Raco’s Pest 
Control Service, 

Corp. 

8448 S. Kedzie Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60652 

773-651-6270 
 

www.dracospestcontrol.com 
773-846-1104 

Harry Gonzales N 4 Pest Control 7407 S. Paxton 
Chicago, IL  60649 

708-289-0140 Park2man2@aol.com 
 

Mary Jane 
Javier 

Dept. of Water 
Management 

333 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 

312-7471685  

Margarita 
Alvarez 

Dept. of Water 
Management 

333 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 

312-747-1683 malvarez@cityofchicago.org 
 

William Kelly Dept. of 2FM 30 North LaSalle 
Street, Chicago, Il  

60602 

312-744-6043 wkelly@cityofchicago.org 
312-744-2773 

Kevin T. Pater Dept. of 2FM 30 North LaSalle 
Street, Chicago, Il  

60602 

312-744-7399 Kevin.pater@cityofchicago.or
g 

312-744-2397 
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Cartha 
McKenzie, Jr. 

Quality & Excellence 
Inc. 

19279 S. Burnham 
Ave. Lansing, IL 

60438 

708-730-1745 cartha@qandepest.com 
708-730-0993 

Julie Bedore Dept. of 2FM 30 North LaSalle 
Street, Chicago, Il  

60602 

 Julie.bedore@cityofchicago.o
rg 
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